



B1	Dovetail Bullpup	20022	B22	Triggerguard HW98	15008
B2	Screw M4x14 (Biathlon)	5207	B23	Adjustable trigger blade	19136
B3	Cheekrest Piece Bobcat	19336	B24	Grub screw M2,5x2,5	12035
B4	Spring 0,5x2,5x6,1	11501	B25	Screw coned 4,2x16	11622
B5	Steel Ball 3,175mm v1.2.3.4.5	11527	B26	Spring holder	20035
B6	Safety lever 32,5mm	19860	B27	Grub screw M3x8	19742
B6.1	Safety knob	11200	B28	Grub screw M3x16	19759
B7	Safety pivot Bullpup	20056	B29	Hammer adjuster Dreamline	20050
B7.1	Grub screw M3x8	19742	B30	House hammer adjsuter Bullpup	20025
B8	Trigger sear V7,8,12	19177	B31	Screw M4x50 special	2535
B9	Trigger wheel	11525	B32	Spring 0,5x2,5x6,1	11501
B10	Countersunk screw M3x6	2504	B33	Steel Ball 3mm	4066
B11	Spring 0,4x2,5x15	11504-2	B34	Power adjuster Crown	19908
B12	Triggercatch Bullpup Dreamline	20051	B35	Countersunk screw M3x10	2508
B13	Grub screw M3x8	19742	B36	TopNut for threaded rod, special M5	20119
B13.1	Grub screw M3x10	11508	B37	Threaded rod M5	20120
B14	L-Trigger part Dreamline	20134	B38	Stock Bullpup	19885
B15	NOT USED	20047	B39	Rubber ball	19227
B16	Linkage Trigger Bullpup	20039	B40	Cup point grub screw M5x4	11201
B17	Clevis Trigger Bullpup	20038	B41	Spring 0,2x2,2x5	2590
B18	Cup point grub screw M3x3	2562	B42	Cylindrical pin 2h6x6	19601
B19	Cylindrical pin 1,5m6x6	19585	B43	Screw coned 3,5x19	4518
B20	Trigger bracket Bullpup	20048			
B21	Cylindrical pin 2h6x16 v3	16023			

TITLE:  
**Dreamline Bullpup**

MATERIAL:					DWG NO.	ART NO.	A3
DRAWN	NAME	DATE	CHANGE DATE		F10058	ART NO.	
				REVISION	SCALE:1:3	SHEET 1 OF 1	